

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2453 OF 1998

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent no.1 and c/delay in filing appln.

for substitution and office report )

Date: 01/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.H.M.Singh, Adv.

Ms.Shabana Saifi, Adv.

Mr.Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Anil Hooda, Adv.

For Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. I.B Gaur ,Adv

Mr.S.S.Nehra, Adv.

Mrs.Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Mrs.Amita Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master