

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2453 OF 1998

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

Dr. I.B Gaur ,Adv

Mrs. Amita Gupta ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.

Ms. Harsha Vashishtha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

as been It appears from the office report that this matter h

inadvertently listed before this court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns