

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2453 OF 1998

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the State states that

requisite amount shall be deposited within a week. The
Registry may act in terms of the Circular dated 2nd Febr
uary,
2007, issued by the Registrars.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER